The 42nd All Japan Women's Championship A
16 - 19 March 2023

Results and Standings
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Participated :

Date Time

16-Mar
16-Mar
16-Mar
16-Mar
17-Mar
17-Mar
17-Mar
17-Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar
19-Mar
19-Mar
19-Mar
19-Mar

8 Teams

9:00
11:30
14:00
16:30

9:00
11:30
14:00
16:30

9:00
11:30
14:00
16:30

8:00
11:10
13:40
16:00

Final Ranking
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Venue :

Teams

DK Peregrine
Kushiro Bears

Seibu Princess Rabbits
Vortex Sapporo
Sapporo Infinity's
Obihiro Cranes Ladies
DK Peregrine

Seibu Princess Rabbits
Sapporo Infinity's
Kushiro Bears

DK Peregrine
Daishin

Obihiro Cranes Ladies
Sapporo Infinity's
Toyota Cygnus

DK Peregrine

Sapporo Infinity's
Daishin

Obihiro Cranes Ladies
Toyota Cygnus
Kushiro Bears
Vortex Sapporo
Daishin

Toyota Cygnus
Obihiro Cranes Ladies
Vortex Sapporo
Toyota Cygnus
Seibu Princess Rabbits
Kushiro Bears
Vortex Sapporo
Seibu Princess Rabbits

Daishin

Doro Kensetsu Peregrine

Daishin
Toyota Cygnus

Seibu Princess Rabbits

Sapporo Infinity's
Vortex Sapporo
Kushiro Bears

Obihiro Cranes Ladies

Obihiro
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